Show #1031 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 738 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 41.00  Skylar Rose Duleba
2 810 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 39.00 William E Lewis
3 809 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 36.50  William E Lewis
4 726 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 32.00 Addison Gomez
5 754 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 29.00 Mason Elliott
6 706 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 28.50 Treylyn Hancock
7 893 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 27.00 Jenifer Patridge
8 806 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 26.00 Riggin Brents
9 728 Star Chex Shiner Allora Elizabeth Leonard 26.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
10 744 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 25.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
11 788 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 23.00 Madeline St John
12 677 Peptos Smart Bert Gracie M Estes 22.00 Grace M Estes
13 783 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 9.00 Butch Day



Show #1031 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 809 SpookinJay Will Ogden Lewis 76.50 13.00 William E Lewis
2 728 Star Chex Shiner Allora Elizabeth Leonard 75.50 12.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
3 738 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 75.00 11.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
4 893 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 74.50 10.00 Jenifer Patridge
5 788 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 7250 9.00 Madeline St John
6 810 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 72.00 8.00 William E Lewis
7 706 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 71.50 7.00 Treylyn Hancock
8 806 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 71.00 6.00 Riggin Brents
9 754 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 70.50 5.00 Mason Elliott
10 726 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 70.50 4.00 Addison Gomez
11 744 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.50 3.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
12 783 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 70.00 2.00 Butch Day
13 677 Peptos Smart Bert Gracie M Estes 69.50 1.00 Grace M Estes



Show #1031 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 738
2 810
3 788
4 677

5T 809
5T 706
7 726
8 754
9 728
10 893
11 744
12 806
13 783

Trinitys Merada
This Trash Is Quick
Heseverychicsdream
Peptos Smart Bert
Spookin Jay

Slyd My Way
Theycallmewhiskers
The Fletcherator
Star Chex Shiner
RVR Natural Cat
DCC Sabe Pepto
Cee Hickory Doc

Becaco That Cracks

Skylar Rose Duleba
Christopher W Il Lewis
Madeline St John
Gracie M Estes

Will Ogden Lewis
Treylyn Hancock
Addison Gomez
Mason Ann Elliott
Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Daeleigh Faith Patridge
Brie Riley

Riggin Brents

Karlee Day

76.00
75.50
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
69.50
67.50
65.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Skylar Rose Duleba
William E Lewis
Madeline St John
Grace M Estes
William E Lewis
Treylyn Hancock
Addison Gomez
Mason Elliott

Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Jenifer Patridge
Courtney & Brie Riley
Riggin Brents

Butch Day



Show #1031 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 744 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 77.50 13.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
2 893 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 76.50 12.00 Jenifer Patridge
3 726 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 76.50 11.00 Addison Gomez
4 754 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 76.00 10.00 Mason Elliott
5 806 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 76.00 9.00 Riggin Brents
6 706 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 75.50 8.00 Treylyn Hancock
7 810 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 73.00 7.00 William E Lewis
8 738 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 71.00 6.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
9 728 Star Chex Shiner Allora Elizabeth Leonard 70.00 5.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard
10 677 Peptos Smart Bert Gracie M Estes 70.00 4.00 Grace M Estes
11 783 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 67.50 3.00 Butch Day
12 809 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 63.50 2.00 William E Lewis
13 788 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 58.00 1.00 Madeline St John



PlaceBack#

Show #1031 (Delena C Doyle): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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809
810
738
726
806
754
677
744
706
728
783
788
893

Spookin Jay

This Trash Is Quick
Trinitys Merada
Theycallmewhiskers
Cee Hickory Doc
The Fletcherator
Peptos Smart Bert
DCC Sabe Pepto
Slyd My Way

Star Chex Shiner
Becaco That Cracks
Heseverychicsdream

RVR Natural Cat

Will Ogden Lewis
Christopher W Il Lewis
Skylar Rose Duleba
Addison Gomez
Riggin Brents

Mason Ann Elliott
Gracie M Estes

Brie Riley

Treylyn Hancock
Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Karlee Day

Madeline St John
Daeleigh Faith Patridge

73.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.00
68.50
65.00
64.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

William E Lewis
William E Lewis
Skylar Rose Duleba
Addison Gomez
Riggin Brents

Mason Elliott

Grace M Estes
Courtney & Brie Riley
Treylyn Hancock
Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Butch Day

Madeline St John

Jenifer Patridge



